All our 2024 events are FREE to attend...

Easter Town Trail
Friday 29 March to
Saturday 13 April

Vegan Market
Saturday 13 April

Summer Saturday
Saturday 27 April

Bands in the Town
Saturday 11 May

Bands in the Town
Saturday 18 May

Summer Saturday
Saturday 25 May

Friday Night Disco
Friday 31 May

Kettering Community
Summer Market
Saturday 8 June

Kettfest
Saturday 22 June

Skateboarding Day
Saturday 22 June

Bands in the Park
Sunday 23 June
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p Ketterlng

Summer Saturday
Saturday 29 June

Bands in the Park
Sunday 30 June

Bands in the Park
Sunday 7 July

Bands in the Park
Sunday 14 July

Bands in the Park
Sunday 21 July

Summer Saturday
Saturday 27 July

Skateboarding Day
Saturday 27 July

Bands in the Park
Sunday 28 July

Kettering By The Sea
Friday 2 to Saturday
24 August daily

Bands in the Park
Sunday 4 August

Bands in the Park
Sunday 11 August

Bands in the Park
Sunday 18 August

@ @KetteringTC
€ @KetteringTC

e KetteringTownCouncil

www.ketteringtowncouncil.gov.uk/whats-on

Bands in the Park
Sunday 25 August

Friday Night Disco
Friday 30 August

Skateboarding Day
Saturday 31 August

Love Food
Sunday 1 September

Friday Night Disco
Friday 13 September

Hallowe’en Trail
Saturdays 26 October
to 2 November

Remembrance Events
Sunday 10 November
Monday 11 November

Christmas Lights
Switch On
Thursday 28 November

Christmas Markets
Saturday 7 December

Christmas Markets r

Saturday 14 December

Christmas Markets
Saturday 21 December

Find out more:

WHAT'S ON
Kettering

Your guide to Kettering Town Council’s free programme of events in 2024
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